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Klasyfikacja: 08:15

Zawodnik
KOCUMOVA Zuzana
RYNKIEWICZ Agnieszka
PIETROSZEK Agata
BABUSKOVA Stanislava
SOUKUPOVA Vendula
STRAUB Petra
KONIGOVA Lucie
VARCHOLOVA Veronika
BERNARDOVA Terezie
BERNACKA Katarzyna
DWOJAK Sara
MALKOVA Pavlina
MALINSKA Andrea
STANKEVICH Aliaksandra
JARMAROVA Jarmila
TOCHACKOVA Tereza
MATHE Kata
VLASAKOVA Libuse
WOJTASIK Marta
LEONIAK tucja
LOBA Anna
KNESPLOVA Nikol

Znaleziono 22 wynik(6w)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

3121
3085
3084
3089
3098
3100
3093
3102
3090
3088
3086
3096
3095
3099
3091
3101
3097
3103
3104
3087
3094
3092

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT HARRACHOV

RUNMAGEDDON - GLADIATOR RACE HARRACHOV
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2021-07-11
Harrachov
6 km

GORACY POTOK TEAM

EX TEAM

ALLSTAR TEAM

WOLF TEAM

MAD RUNNERS

ALLSTAR TEAM

TSUNAMI SZCZECINEK

Kategoria

Elite Masters Kobiet
Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Masters Kobiet
Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Masters Kobiet
Elite Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Elite Kobiet

Elite Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Mkat Seria
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
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101
138

00:59:26.35
01:03:50.70
01:05:42.25
01:07:58.95
01:12:36.95
01:14:25.60
01:19:08.70
01:21:49.00
01:31:00.75
01:38:05.30
01:42:05.45
01:48:28.20
01:50:13.25
01:50:48.45
01:50:56.85
01:51:42.65
01:55:12.10
02:05:44.40
02:05:54.80
02:11:58.65
02:13:59.70
02:30:20.60

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
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brutto

6km
00:59:26.35
01:03:50.70
01:05:42.25
01:07:58.95
01:12:36.95
01:14:25.60
01:19:08.70
01:21:49.00
01:31:00.75
01:38:05.30
01:42:05.45
01:48:28.20
01:50:13.25
01:50:48.45
01:50:56.85
01:51:42.65
01:55:12.10
02:05:44.40
02:05:54.80
02:11:58.65
02:13:59.70
02:30:20.60

+00:04:24 (6.9%)

+00:06:15 (9.5%)

+00:08:32 (12.6%)
+00:13:10 (18.1%)
+00:14:59 (20.1%)
+00:19:42 (24.9%)
+00:22:22 (27.4%)
+00:31:34 (34.7%)
+00:38:38 (39.4%)
+00:42:39 (41.8%)
+00:49:01 (45.2%)
+00:50:46 (46.1%)
+00:51:22 (46.4%)
+00:51:30 (46.4%)
+00:52:16 (46.8%)
+00:55:45 (48.4%)
+01:06:18 (52.7%)
+01:06:28 (52.8%)
+01:12:32 (55.0%)
+01:14:33 (55.6%)
+01:30:54 (60.5%)

Tempo
min/km

9:54

10:38
10:57
11:19
12:06
12:24
13:11
13:38
15:10
16:20
17:00
18:04
18:22
18:28
18:29
18:37
19:12
20:57
20:59
21:59
22:19
25:03

B4 SEGRI

Tempo
km/h
6.1 (100%)
5.6 (91.8%)
5.5 (90.2%)
5.3 (86.9%)
5 (82.0%)
4.8 (78.7%)
4.5 (73.8%)
4.4 (72.1%)
4 (65.6%)
3.7 (60.7%)
3.5 (57.4%)
3.3 (54.1%)
3.3 (54.1%)
3.2 (52.5%)
3.2 (52.5%)
3.2 (52.5%)
3.1 (50.8%)
2.9 (47.5%)
2.9 (47.5%)
)
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2.7 (44.3%
2.7 (44.3%
2.4 (39.3%)
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